SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on January 13, 2020

CFS Date/Time

01/07/20 02:51
01/07/20 05:00
01/07/20 07:34
01/07/20 07:49
01/07/20 08:37
01/07/20 08:48
01/07/20 09:25
01/07/20 09:27
01/07/20 09:31
01/07/20 10:18
01/07/20 10:42
01/07/20 12:15
01/07/20 13:13
01/07/20 13:14
01/07/20 15:18
01/07/20 15:24
01/07/20 15:25
01/07/20 15:36
01/07/20 15:43
01/07/20 16:25
01/07/20 16:35
01/07/20 17:55
01/07/20 18:17
01/07/20 19:52
01/08/20 00:23
01/08/20 00:49
01/08/20 05:00

CFS #

C0200100173
C0200100174
C0200100175
C0200100176
C0200100177
C0200100178
C0200100179
C0200100180
C0200100181
C0200100182
C0200100183
C0200100184
C0200100185
C0200100186
C0200100187
C0200100188
C0200100189
C0200100190
C0200100191
C0200100192
C0200100193
C0200100194
C0200100195
C0200100196
C0200100197
C0200100198
C0200100199

Street Name

CHICAGO BAY RD
GUNFLINT TRL

W TOWNSITE RD
W5 ST

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

ROMANS RD

CORD 14

SKI HILL RD
47.628082, -90.783420
47.560877, -90.880859
4 AVE E

BAY ESTATES DR
W5 ST

E HWY 61

OLD HWY 61

E5ST

GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

CASINO DR

E HWY 61

47.755905, -90.333946
E HWY 61

S GUNFLINT LAKE
GUNFLINT TRL

Description

Security Alarm

Call For Service
medical

Detall

Traffic Stop

Detail

Traffic Stop
Domestic Disturbance
Follow Up

medical

medical

Crank 911 calls
Animal Disturbance
Repeat Offender
Detail

Check Hazard
Assist Other Agency
Crank 911 calls
Public Assist
Check Residence
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Vehicle in Ditch
Call For Service

Call Type

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist; MOR -
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

FAL - False

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/08/20 07:40
01/08/20 07:57
01/08/20 08:19
01/08/20 08:33
01/08/20 09:30
01/08/20 09:40
01/08/20 09:53
01/08/20 10:13
01/08/20 10:20
01/08/20 10:30
01/08/20 10:46
01/08/20 10:47
01/08/20 10:57
01/08/20 11:06
01/08/20 12:25
01/08/20 12:48
01/08/20 13:34
01/08/20 14:30
01/08/20 15:08
01/08/20 15:33
01/08/20 15:51
01/08/20 17:35
01/08/20 18:04
01/08/20 19:07
01/08/20 19:29
01/08/20 19:46
01/08/20 22:27
01/09/20 00:12
01/09/20 02:28
01/09/20 05:00
01/09/20 05:02
01/09/20 05:58
01/09/20 08:05
01/09/20 08:51

CFS #

C0200100200
C0200100201
C0200100202
C0200100203
C0200100204
C0200100205
C0200100206
C0200100207
C0200100208
C0200100209
C0200100210
C0200100211
C0200100212
C0200100213
C0200100214
C0200100215
C0200100216
C0200100217
C0200100218
C0200100219
C0200100220
C0200100221
C0200100222
C0200100223
C0200100224
C0200100225
C0200100226
C0200100227
C0200100228
C0200100229
C0200100230
C0200100231
C0200100232
C0200100233

Street Name

W5ST
UPPER RD
STORE RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GENES WAY
W HWY 61
5AVEW
CARIBOU TRL
W5 ST
KELLY RDG
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
CASINO DR
CREECHVILLE RD
5AVEW

E HWY 61
3AVEE

4 AVE E

UPPER RD
SPRUCE POINT RD
E HWY 61
MARGARETS RD
DEVIL TRACK RD
E HWY 61
CARIBOU TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL
CHICAGO BAY RD

W5 ST
GUNFLINT TRAIL

Description

Detail

Detail

Propery Lost/Found
Police Transport
Detail

Check Business
Traffic Stop

Check Business
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Check Business
Burning Permit
Lock In or Out
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Self-initiated Field
Traffic Stop

Detail

Traffic complaint
Traffic Stop
Animal Disturbance
Community

Traffic Stop

Check Business
Attemp Pickup
Suspicious Activity
Traffic Stop
Onview Out With
Call For Service

Security Alarm

Detail
Crank 911 calls

Call Type

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

TAG - Tagged

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

REP - Reprimand

WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
UTL - Unable to Locate
ADV - Advised

REP - Reprimand

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

XCFS - CFS Not

CLR - Clear

FAL - False

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/09/20 09:40
01/09/20 09:41
01/09/20 09:59
01/09/20 10:12
01/09/20 10:30
01/09/20 13:41
01/09/20 14:33
01/09/20 14:37
01/09/20 14:54
01/09/20 15:05
01/09/20 15:09
01/09/20 15:18
01/09/20 15:32
01/09/20 15:48
01/09/20 16:12
01/09/20 16:45
01/09/20 17:02
01/09/20 17:31
01/09/20 17:47
01/09/20 17:54
01/09/20 18:13
01/09/20 21:11
01/09/20 21:38
01/09/20 21:47
01/09/20 22:31
01/10/20 05:00
01/10/20 07:01
01/10/20 07:48
01/10/20 09:09
01/10/20 09:11
01/10/20 09:18
01/10/20 09:41
01/10/20 09:44
01/10/20 10:18

CFS #

C0200100234
C0200100235
C0200100236
C0200100237
C0200100238
C0200100239
C0200100240
C0200100241
C0200100242
C0200100243
C0200100244
C0200100245
C0200100246
C0200100247
C0200100248
C0200100249
C0200100250
C0200100251
C0200100252
C0200100253
C0200100254
C0200100255
C0200100256
C0200100257
C0200100258
C0200100259
C0200100260
C0200100261
C0200100262
C0200100263
C0200100264
C0200100265
C0200100266
C0200100267

Street Name

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

47.662565, -90.711322
W HWY 61

W HWY 61

CORD7

W HWY 61

GENES WAY

W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRL

PINE MOUNTAIN CT
W5 ST

REC PARK

10 N BROADWAY
CORD7

47.767739, -90.346456
W HWY 61

KELLYS HL
47.664099, -90.707245
47.611270, -90.947549
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

47.664099, -90.707245
MILE CREEK RD
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

W5ST

GUNFLINT TRAIL

W HWY 61
CUMMINGS RD

W HWY 61

OLD GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

Description

Detail

Detail

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency

Check Business
Check Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Check Residence

Detail

Check Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Crank 911 calls

Person Lost/Found

Animal Disturbance

Crank 911 calls
Personal Injury
Call Back
Public Assist
Sound of Shots
Crank 911 calls
MVA W/Animal
Call For Service
Burning Permit
Detail

Drug Incident
Detail

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
CAN - Cancelled

MOR - Matter of Record
FAL - False

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

UTL - Unable to Locate
FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/10/20 10:42
01/10/20 11:25
01/10/20 12:29
01/10/20 12:40
01/10/20 12:50
01/10/20 12:55
01/10/20 13:05
01/10/20 13:26
01/10/20 14:09
01/10/20 14:48
01/10/20 15:18
01/10/20 15:25
01/10/20 15:43
01/10/20 16:11
01/10/20 17:27
01/10/20 17:46
01/10/20 18:07
01/10/20 18:10
01/10/20 18:11
01/10/20 18:15
01/10/20 18:57
01/10/20 20:14
01/11/20 01:56
01/11/20 05:00
01/11/20 07:42
01/11/20 08:17
01/11/20 10:05
01/11/20 10:10
01/11/20 10:41
01/11/20 11:03
01/11/20 11:14
01/11/20 11:35
01/11/20 12:04
01/11/20 12:06

CFS #

C0200100268
C0200100269
C0200100270
C0200100271
C0200100272
C0200100273
C0200100274
C0200100275
C0200100276
C0200100277
C0200100278
C0200100279
C0200100280
C0200100281
C0200100282
C0200100283
C0200100284
C0200100285
C0200100286
C0200100287
C0200100288
C0200100289
C0200100290
C0200100291
C0200100292
C0200100293
C0200100294
C0200100295
C0200100296
C0200100297
C0200100298
C0200100299
C0200100300
C0200100301

Street Name

W HWY 61

GUNFLINT TRAIL
LINNELL RD

2 AVEW

LINNELL RD

5AVE W

PINE MOUNTAIN CT
S8AVEW

GUNFLINT TRAIL

E HWY 61

WS5ST

W5 ST

S8 AVEW

GUNFLINT TRAIL
CASINO DR

ELIZA RD

W HWY 61

5AVE W

47.534333, -90.917509
WS5ST

GENES WAY

6 AVEW

47.655838, -90.716171
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRL

W HWY 61

W WISCONSIN ST
LONE SPRUCE LN

E WISCONSIN ST

3 AVEW

BALL CLUB RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
47.651974, -90.733810
47.977713, -89.685023

Description

Onview Out With
Permit to Carry
Attemp Pickup
Animal Disturbance
Check Hazard
Crank 911 calls
Check Residence
Check Business
Assist Other Agency
medical

Detail

MVA Property Damage
Onview Out With
Assist Jail
Self-initiated Field
Attemp Pickup
Check Business
Medical Transport
Public Assist

Gas Leak In/Out
Check Business
Drug Incident
Crank 911 calls
Call For Service
Detail

Propery Lost/Found
Security Alarm
Burning Permit
Crank 911 calls
Public Assist
medical

Public Assist

Crank 911 calls
Crank 911 calls

Call Type

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

FAL - False

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

FAL - False

FAL - False

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/11/20 12:08
01/11/20 12:22
01/11/20 12:27
01/11/20 12:42
01/11/20 13:16
01/11/20 13:48
01/11/20 14:02
01/11/20 14:48
01/11/20 14:56
01/11/20 15:01
01/11/20 15:50
01/11/20 16:13
01/11/20 16:14
01/11/20 16:57
01/11/20 17:48
01/11/20 17:49
01/11/20 17:52
01/11/20 18:53
01/11/20 20:46
01/11/20 21:23
01/12/20 05:00
01/12/20 09:49
01/12/20 12:05
01/12/20 12:20
01/12/20 12:30
01/12/20 13:28
01/12/20 13:31
01/12/20 13:52
01/12/20 14:13
01/12/20 15:01
01/12/20 15:55
01/12/20 16:24
01/12/20 16:59
01/12/20 17:46

CFS #

C0200100302
C0200100303
C0200100304
C0200100305
C0200100306
C0200100307
C0200100308
C0200100309
C0200100310
C0200100311
C0200100312
C0200100313
C0200100314
C0200100315
C0200100316
C0200100317
C0200100318
C0200100319
C0200100320
C0200100321
C0200100322
C0200100323
C0200100324
C0200100325
C0200100326
C0200100327
C0200100328
C0200100329
C0200100330
C0200100331
C0200100332
C0200100333
C0200100334
C0200100335

Street Name

SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
47.652179, -90.733423
SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

SKI HILL RD
47.664099, -90.707266
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
SKI HILL RD

SKI HILL RD
GENES WAY

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
CASINO DR

W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W WISCONSIN ST

W HWY 61

DEVIL TRACK RD

S8 AVEW

PINE MOUNTAIN CT
47.274492, -91.275830
W HWY 61

ALFRED CREEK RD
GENES WAY
GUNFLINT TRAIL
CORD 14

Description

Theft

Detail

Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
medical

Detail

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop

Check Business
Traffic Stop

medical

MVA Property Damage
Check Business
Burning Permit
Traffic Stop
Self-initiated Field
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Call For Service
Canine Training
Assist Jail

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Police Utility

Check Business
Check Residence
Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

MVA Property Damage
Check Business
Assist Jail

Assist Other Agency

Call Type

MOR - Matter of

CAN - Cancelled

REP - Reprimand

FAL - False

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

WAR - Verbal Warning
WAR - Verbal Warning
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

REP - Reprimand

REP - Reprimand

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

CAN - Cancelled

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/12/20 19:13
01/12/20 19:16
01/12/20 19:17
01/12/20 19:24
01/12/20 19:41
01/13/20 05:00
01/13/20 05:28
01/13/20 06:34
01/13/20 06:49
01/13/20 07:01
01/13/20 07:32
01/13/20 07:36
01/13/20 09:25
01/13/20 09:36
01/13/20 09:55

Total Records: 178

CFS #

C0200100336
C0200100337
C0200100338
C0200100339
C0200100340
C0200100341
C0200100342
C0200100343
C0200100344
C0200100345
C0200100346
C0200100347
C0200100348
C0200100349
C0200100350

Street Name

CASINO DR

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
HWY 61

W HWY 61

47.664860, -90.627122

W2ST

GUNFLINT TRAIL

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
W5 ST

Description

Self-initiated Field
Traffic Stop

Detail

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Call For Service
Check Hazard
Animal Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Animal Disturbance
Detail

Police Transport
Propery Lost/Found
Assist Jail

Check Welfare

Call Type

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

REF - Referred

REF - Referred
DUP - Duplicate Call

CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear
CLR - Clear

ZU=RCHER
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